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Markham (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Winter Creek
Crescent

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 28 5:00pm ET

Lot

0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352

Title

Oak Night Stand - B
Bed-C

Oak Dresser - C
Armoire- C

TV Stand - B

Bell Box And Hair Cutting Tools- A
Side Table- B

Rug-C

Dresser - B

Table- A

Decor - A

Filing Cabinet - B
Desk - C

Office Chair - B

Decor - A

Decor - A

Acrylic On Canvas- B
Print - A

Print - A

Art-A

Asian Style Dresser - C
Stacking Tables- B
Asian Style Screen - B
Prints-A

5 Photographs - A

7 Photographs - A
Photographs - A
Photographs - A
Photos And Frames - A
Reclining Love Seat - B
Filing Cabinet - C
Computer Desk - C

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 59:00pm ET

Lot

0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0377
0378
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387

Title

Shelving Units- C
Shelving Unit And Display Box - C
Shelving Unit - B
Table- B

Table- B

Chair And Seat - A
Vase- A

Chest-C

Fireplace Tools - B
Decorative Bells- C
Ceramic Water Filter - C
Storage And Globe - A
Rug-C

Qil On Canvas Reproduction Artwork - A
Framed Mirror - B
Mirrors- B

Art-A

Prints- A

Qil On Board - A
Luggage - A

Marble Table- B

Decor - A

Pens- A

Guess Watch and Gold Ring - A
Vases And More - A

Fur Coat - A

4 Chairs- B

Carpet - C

Rug - A

3Vases- A

Shoes- A

Harley Davidson - A



Lot

0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430

Title

Folding Chairs- B

2 Asian Style Figures- A
Sideboard - B

Asian Style Dishes- A
GlassAnd Crysta - A
Dishes- A

Dishes- A

Vases- B

Decor - B

Sideboard - C

Royal Doulton Dishes - A
Glassware And Dishes - A
Beer Stein And Glasses - A
Dishes And Carving Set - A
Toys-B

Dishes- A

Linen-B

Cork Screw And More - B
Video Games- B

DVDs- A

Books And CDs- A
Walking Stick And Lamp - A
Ramekins And Storage Containers - A
Lamp- A

Electronics- A

Decor - A

TV Tables- A
Electronics- B

Medical Items - B

Queen Mattress- B

Rug - B

Decor - A

Knives- B

Signed Print And Decor - B
Pots And Pans - B
Electronics- B

Dishes- B

Glass Tea Set And More - B
Dishes And Decor - B
Micropedi And More- B
Wood Table- C

Chairs- B

Costume Jewellery - B
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Lot

0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
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Title

Costume Jewellery - A
Costume Jewellery - A
Cabinet - C

Stools And Faux Plant - B
Luggage- B

TV -B

Cabinet - C

Cabinet - C

Schumacher Memorabilia- A
Racks- B

Book Case- C

Book Case- C

Mirror And Elephant - B
Utility Shelves- B
Extension Cords And Light Bulbs - A
Sports- C

Patio Furniture Cushions - A
Billiard Decor - B

Drums- C

Toolboxes And More - A
Tools- A

Screws, Nails And Deadbolt - A
ShopVac-C

Air Compressor And More - B
Tools- B

Router And Other Tools - A
King Table Saw - C

Band Saw - C

Stereo Console - A

Car Mats- A

Camping Gear - A

Shelving Units - B

Bath Mats- A

Cabinet - C

Ladders- B

BikeLift- B

Yard Tools- B

Lawn Mower - B

Bench-B

Bike- B

Jacket - A

Workbench - C

Vases- B
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Lot Title

0475 Cosmetics- A

0476 Perfumes And More- A
0477 Dresser - C

0478 GamesAnd More- B

0480 Cookbooks And Platters- A
0481 Hats- A

0482 Bookcase- C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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